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Holiday List 2017 

(for Student) 

Date 
No. of 
Days 

Day Event 

1st Januray 1 Sunday New Year's Day   

23rd  January 1 Monday Birthday of Netaji 

26th January 1 Thursday Republic Day 

1st February 1 Wednesday Basant Panchami 

12 - 13 March 1 
Sunday, 
Monday 

Doljatra, Holi 

14th April 
1 

Friday Good Friday 

14th April Friday Bengali New Year Day 

8th May 1 Monday 
Birthday of Rabindranath 

Tagore 

26th June 1 Monday Id-Ul-Fitar 

15th August 
1 

Tuesday Independence Day 

15th August Tuesday Janmastami 

2nd September 1 Saturday Id-Uz-Zoha 

19th September 1 Tuesday Mahalaya 

26th September to 
5th October 

10 
Tuesday to next 
week Thursday 

Durga Puja including Muharrum, 
Gandhi's Birthday and Lakshmi 

Puja 

18th October to 21st 
October 

4 
Wednesday to 

Saturday 
Kalipuja, Deepavali, 

Bhatriditwia 

4th November 1 Tuesday Birthday of Guru Nanak 

2nd December  1 Saturday Fateh-Dwaz-Duham 

25th December 1 Monday Christmas Day 
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